Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

24

24.

23.

23.

23.

23.

15.

23.

25

Uriin

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00
usb

145,00
usb

155,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

229,00
usb

249,00
usb

122,00
usb

129,00
usb



24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

Msi

Msi

Msi

149,00
usb

179,00
usb

199,00
usb



